GE Datasheet
 March 20, 2014 ©2013 General Electric Corporation.  All rights reserved.
SHHN000A3 HAMMERHEAD* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
 Features
• Compliant to RoHS EU Directive 2002/95/EC (-Z
versions)
• Compliant to REACH Directive (EC) No 1907/2006
• Wide Input Voltage Range, 9Vdc to 36Vdc

March 20, 2014 ©2012 General Electric Corporation. All rights reserved. Version 1.3
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Device Code
Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Surface
Mount
Comcodes
SHHN000A3CL41-SRZ 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Negative Yes 150031671
SHHN000A3CL4-SRZ 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Positive Yes 150031675
SHHN000A3CL41Z 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Negative No 150031070
SHHN000A3CL4Z 9 – 36Vdc +15V, -15V 0.3A Positive No 150031672
-Z refers to RoHS compliant parts
Table 2. Device Options
Characteristic Definition
Form Factor S S = 1 x 1 Brick